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STARTERS

Edamame
ue avBd aAaTtiou

5,00¢

Edamame Sake 5,50¢
oBnouévo ue Sake kai Boutupo

ka1 avlé aAatiou

SOUPS

Nabe Soup 8,50¢
Me Bdon and dashi, yapida*, Aeukd
Ydpl, KpeUUUSI, KAPOTO, KOAIQVSPO,
apwparicuévn ye lemon grass

SALADS

OMA salad

Me onavdki, Ukia wakame, goma
wakame, hijiki ka1 cdAtoa ané
yianwveliko Taxivi

9,00¢

Quinoa Salad 10,80¢
Me payodnupo, kaAdaundki, edamame,
vrouarivia, affokdvro, ppEoka
MUPpwOIKd, coAoud sashimi kai spicy
lemon dressing

Crab Salad 11,00¢
®UAAa caAdTag ye Tpayavo paAako
kafoupi*, ayyoupl, kKapoTo, VTouarTivia,
panavdkia, afokdvro kai cdAtoca
E0NEPIOOEIOWV

Shrimp Salad 10,80¢
®UAAa caAdrag, ayyoupl, vTouarivia,
QPUKIA, yapidec* kai cdAtoa
AadoA€uovo ue yuzu kai BaciAiké

RAW BAR APPETIZERS

Carpaccio Mayidariko 12,00¢
KéAiavdpo, ppEocko KpeUHUSI,

Tpayavn Kivod, yuzu, soy sauce
Carpaccio Tévou 13,00¢

Tpayavé payonupo, AadoAEuovo
BaoiAikou kai payiovéla tofu
Cheviche Toinoupag 14,00¢
Toinoupa, KPEUMUSI, KAAQUMOKI,
vrouarivia, kéAilavdpo, udvyko, tiger milk

Tartare Tévou 1§} ZoAopou 15,00¢
Crispy Gyoza skin, guacamole,
wasabi mayo

[AYKA

Basque Cheese Cake 8,50¢

Cheese Cake (poUpvou, apwuaTICUEVO UE
Bavidia Madayaokdpng kai yuzu.
Zuvodeuertal pe coulis KOKKIVWV PpPOUTwV.
Mia napaAiayr Tou yvwoToU Bdokikou
YAUKOU e yianwVvelIKEG VOTEG.

Mochi (4Tux) 9,00¢

®UAAo pudiou ue yéuion naywrtou

POKE BOWL MEALS

Poke Bowl Tuna 12,50¢
Tartare, sushi rice, edamame, nikAa
KapoTo, KaAaunoki, aokdvro, ayyoupl,
teriyaki sauce OMA
Poke Bowl Salmon 12,00¢
Tartare, sushi rice, edamame,

nikAa kapdTo, kaAaunoki, aBokdvro,
ayyoupl, teriyaki sauce OMA

Poke Bowl lNapida* Tempura 12,00¢
TnyaviTh yapida?*, spicy mayo, sushi rice,
edamame, nikAa KapdoTo, KaAaunoki,
aBokadvro, ayyoupl, teriyaki sauce OMA
Poke Bowl Veggie & 10,50¢
Sushi rice, fry tofu, edamame,

nikAa kapoTo, kaAaunoki, aBokdvro,
ayyoupl, panavdkia, teriyaki sauce OMA

HOT APPETIZERS

Fapidec* Kavraipr 9,50¢
Me uapueAdda, Toili OMA
Rock Shrimp 8,50¢

Me nikavtikn payiovéla Kai vipadeg
TEUNOUPAG

Sliders Mini Burgers (2T1ux) 11,50¢
Me Tpayavé uaiako kaf3oupi*, KPEua
aBokavro, nikAa ayyoupi, kosho mayo
kai yianwveldikn BBQ sauce
Bao Bun lapida* (2Tux) 8,80¢
Me caAdra péPa, kaporo,

uayiovéla Kdpu, tobiko

Bao Bun Tpayavé AaBpdki (2Tux) 8,80¢
Me calAdra péfa, kapodro, tobiko,
@pUKIa goma wakame, kosho mayo

Bao Bun KoténouAo (2Tux) 8,50¢
Me ocaAdra p€fBa, kapdTo, spicy mayo,
tonkatsu sauce, chives
Bao Bun Veggie (2Tux) & 8,20¢
Me caAdra p€Pa, kaporo, nikAa
ayyoupl, TPAyavo (pPECKO KPEMUMUSI,
tofu mayo, chives

NOODLES

Noodles Mapida* i
Kapdro, ningpid pAwpivng,
edamame, kpguuUdI, KIVELIKO Adxavo,
odAtroa ginger, teriyaki

12,00¢

Noodles Koténoulo i} 11,50¢
Kapdro, ninepid pAwpivng, edamame,
KPEeUMUSI, KIVE(IKO Adxavo, odAToa
ginger, teriyaki

Noodles Veggie 7§} 10,50¢
KapdTo, ninepid pAwpivng, edamame,
KpEeMMUSI, KIVE(IKO Adxavo, odATtoa
ginger, teriyaki
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(CLASSIC INSIDE OUT ROLLS)

California Roll

Spicy Seabass

Spicy Tuna Roll

Spicy Salmon Roll

Salmon Avocado Roll

Salmon Philadelphia Roll

7,80¢

8,50¢

9,00¢

8,50¢

8,20¢

8,20¢

HOSOMAKI ROLLS )

Ayyoupl
T0AOHOG
AaBpdki
Tévog
MayidTiko

NIGIR] 2mx)

ToAoHAG
Tévog
NAaBpdki
Mpida*
Mayidriko
XEAI

Wapi nuépag

SASHIM| @)

ToAOHAG
Tévog
AaBpdki
Mapida*
Mayidriko
XEAI

Wapi nuépag

SASHIMI PLATTER (12Tux)
EMAOYH TOU 2P

Executive chef BayyéAng Asotong

5,00¢
6,50¢
6,50¢
7,00¢
7,00¢

5,00¢
6,00¢
5,70¢
5,70¢
5,70¢
6,50¢
6,50¢

7,00¢
8,00¢
7,50¢
7,00¢
8,00¢
9,00¢
8,00¢

26,00¢

SPECIAL
& SIGNATURE ROLLS

Tepnoupa lMapidag* (8Tux) 13,00¢
Tuna Tartare Roll (8Tux) 14,50¢
Soft Shell Roll (5Tux) 13,00¢
Dragon Roll (8Tux) 14,50¢

KapaAiopévog cohopdg (8Tux)  14,50¢

Tnyavité PoAd TohopoU (6Tux)  12,00€

Tévog KavTtdaipi (8Tux) 13,50¢

KapaAiopuévo Aafpdki (8Tux) 13,00¢

Tepynoupa Aafpdki (8Tux) 12,00¢

Fire Cooked Nigiri Zohopou (41ux) 11,00 @

Fire Cooked Nigiri Toinoupag (4tux) 11,00€4

Vegan Roll (8Tux) ¢z 9,50¢

extra wasabi / ginger 0,50¢

£ \eggie L& \Vegan %Spicy

Evnuep®aTe pag yia Tuxov aMepyieg.

O KATANAAQTHZ AEN EXEI YNOXPEQZH NA NAHPQZXEI EAN AEN AABEI
TO NOMIMO MAPAZTATIKO ZTOIXEIO (ANOAEI=H-TIMOAOrIO)

I1IG TIMES oupnepIAapBAvovTal OAeS o VOUIPES enBapUvoElS.

* O1 yapideg Kal To Surimi eival kaTeQuypEvo npoiov.

YneuBuvog Ayop./Yyeiov. : NMETpog PouaTépng
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STARTERS

Edamame 5,00¢
Flower of salt

Edamame Sake 5,50¢
Sake, butter and flower of salt
SOUPS

Nabe Soup 8,50¢

Base of dashi, shrimp, white fish, onion,
carrot, cilantro, flavored with lemon grass

SALADS

OMA Salad

Spinach, seaweed wakame, goma
wakame, hijiki and Japanese tahini
sauce

9,00¢

Quinoa Salad 10,80¢
Crop plant, corn, edamame, tomato
cherries, avocado, fresh herbs, sashimi
salmon and spicy lemon dressing

Crab Salad 11,00¢
Salad leaves, crunchy soft shell crab,
cucumber, carrot, tomato cherries,
radish, avocado and citrus fruit sauce

Shrimp Salad 10,80¢
Salad leaves, cucumber, cherry toma-
toes, seaweed, shrimps and yuzu basil
sauce

RAW BAR APPETIZERS

Carpaccio Amberjack 12,00¢
Cilantro, fresh onion,

crunchy quinoa, yuzu and soya sauce
Carpaccio Tuna 13,00¢
Crunchy crop plant, basil dressing
and tufu mayo

Cheviche Sea bream 14,00¢
Onion, corn, tomato cherries,
cilantro, mango and tiger milk
Tuna Tartare 15,00¢
Crispy Gyoza skin, guacamole,

wasabi mayo

DESSERTS

Basque Cheese Cake 8,50¢
Baked cheesecake flavored with
vanilla and yuzu and forest
berries coulis on the top

Mochi (4pcs) 9,00¢
Rice leaves with icecream

POKE BOWL MEALS

Poke Bowl Tuna 12,50¢
Tuna tartare, sushi rice, edamame,
carrot pickle, corn, cucumber, teriyaki
sauce OMA and kabayaki sauce

Poke Bowl Salmon 12,00¢
Salmon tartare, sushi rice, edamame,
carrot pickle, corn, cucumber, teriyaki
sauce OMA and kabayaki sauce

Poke Bowl Shrimp* Tempura 12,00¢
Shrimp tempura, spicy mayo ,sushi rice,
edamame, carrot pickle, corn, cucumber,
teriyaki sauce OMA and kabayaki sauce

Poke Bowl Veggie & 10,50¢
Fry Tofu, Sushi rice, radish , edamame,
carrot pickle, corn, cucumber, teriyaki
sauce OMA and kabayaki sauce

HOT APPETIZERS

Shrimps Kadaifi % 9,50¢
with homemade chili marmalade

Rock Shrimp # 8,50¢
Spicy mayo and tempura flakes

Sliders Mini Burgers (2pcs) 11,50¢

Crunchy soft shell crab, mousse
avocado, cucumber pickle, Japanese
BBQ sauce and kosho mayo

Bao Bun Shrimp* (2pcs) 8,80¢
Reva salad, carrot, cucumber pickle,
curry mayo and tobiko

Bao Ban Crunchy Seabass (2pcs) 8,80¢
Reva salad, carrot, cucumber pickle,
goma wakame sea weed, kosho mayo
and tobiko

Bao Bun Chicken (2pcs) 8,50¢
Reva salad, carrot, cucumber pickle,
tonkatsu sauce and spicy mayo

Bao Bun Veggie (2pcs) & 8,20¢
Reva salad, carrot, cucumber pickle,
crispy fresh onion and tofu mayo

NOODLES

Shrimp Noodles*# 12,00¢
Ramen noodles, carrot, florinis pepper,
edamame, onion, chinese gabage,
teriyaki sauce and ginger juice

Chicken Noodles 11,50¢
Ramen noodles, carrot, florinis pepper,
edamame, onion, chinese gabage,
teriyaki sauce and ginger juice

Veggie Noodles @ 10,50¢
Ramen noodles, carrot, florinis pepper,
edamame, onion, chinese gabage,
teriyaki sauce and ginger juice



URAMAK] @pcs) SPECIAL
(CLASSIC INSIDE OUT ROLLS) & SIGNATURE ROLLS

California Roll 7,80¢  Shrimp Tempura Roll* (8pcs) 13,00¢
Spicy Seabass 8,50¢

Tuna Tartare Roll (8pcs) 14,50¢
Spicy Tuna Roll 9,00¢
Spicy Salmon Roll 8,50¢  Soft Shell Roll (5pcs) 13,00¢
Salmon Avocado Roll 8,20¢

Dragon Roll (8pcs) 14,50¢
Salmon Philadelphia Roll 8,20¢

Fire cooked Salmon Roll (8pcs) ® 14,50¢

HOSOMAKI ROLLS (©pes)

Cucumber 5,00¢ Fried Salmon Roll (6pcs) 12,00¢
Salmon 6,50¢
Seabass 6,50¢
Tuna 7,00¢
Amberjack 7,00¢ Tuna Kadaifi Roll (8pcs) 13,50¢
(2pcs)
NIGIRI Seabass Special Roll (8pcs) 13,00¢
Salmon 5,00¢
Tuna 6,00¢
Seabass 5,70¢
Shrlmp.* 5,70¢ Seabass Tempura Roll (8pcs) 12,00¢
Amberjack 5,70¢
Eel 6,50¢
Fish of the day 6,50¢
Nigiri Salmon (4pcs) # 11,00¢
SASHIM| @pes)
Salmon 7,00¢ Nigiri Sea Bream (4pcs) i 11,00¢
Tuna 8,00¢
Seabass 7,50¢
Shrimp* 7,00¢
Amberjack 8,00° Vegan Roll (8pcs) @z 9,50¢
Eel 9,00¢
Fish of the day 8,00¢

SASHIMI PLATTER (12pcs) 26,00¢

Chef's Choice o
extra wasabi / ginger 0,50¢

£ \eggie L& \Vegan %Spicy

Evnuep®aTe pag yia Tuxov aMepyieg.

O KATANAAQTHZ AEN EXEI YNOXPEQZH NA NAHPQZXEI EAN AEN AABEI

TO NOMIMO MAPAZTATIKO ZTOIXEIO (ANOAEI=H-TIMOAOrIO)

I1IG TIMES oupnepIAapBAvovTal OAeS o VOUIPES enBapUvoElS.

* O1 yapideg Kal To Surimi eival kaTeQuypEvo npoiov.

Executive chef Vagelis Leousis YneuBuvog Ayop./Yyeiov. : NMETpog PouaTépng



